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F A C U L T Y,  B R I G H A M  A N D  W O M E N ' S  H O S P I T A L

DIVISION OF GENERAL OB/GYN

Daniela Carusi, MD, MSc (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2001/daniela-
carusi-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Daniel Cramer, MD, ScD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2072/daniel-
cramer-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Caryn Dutton, MD, MS (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/671/caryn-
dutton-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Susan Hellerstein, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/930/susan-
hellerstein-obstetrics_gynecology-chestnut_hill)

Natasha Johnson, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1683/natasha-
johnson-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

M. Susan Schilling, MD
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1407/mary_susan-schilling-
gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-jamaica_plain)

Audra Meadows, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1780/audra-
meadows-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

DIVISION OF MATERNAL-FETAL MEDICINE /  CENTER FOR FETAL MEDICINE AND
PRENATAL GENETICS

Carolina Bibbo, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2212/carolina-bibbo-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Daniela Carusi, MD, MSc (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2001/daniela-
carusi-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)
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Karen Davidson, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/19/karen-davidson-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston-concord-stratham)

Lisa Dunn-Albanese, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1820/lisa-
dunn-albanese-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-newton)

Katherine Economy, MD, MPH
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/291/katherine-economy-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Kathryn Gray, MD, PhD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/818/kathryn-
gray-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Yael Hoffman-Sage, MD,MPH
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2139/yael-hoffman_sage-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Daniel Katz, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/636/daniel-katz-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston-newton)

Sarah Little, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/219/sarah-little-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Thomas McElrath, MD, PhD
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1112/thomas-mcelrath-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Rosemary Reiss, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1291/rosemary-
reiss-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-concord-stratham)

Julian Robinson, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1790/julian-
robinson-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Chief of OB

Thomas Shipp, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1336/thomas-shipp-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Nicole Smith, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1775/nicole-
smith-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Ruth Tuomala, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1471/ruth-tuomala-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Louise Wilkins-Haug, MD, PhD
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1525/louise-wilkins-haug-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Division Director

Chloe Zera, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1879/chloe-zera-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Frederick Bieber, PhD (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=6390) 
(geneticist)
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DIVISION OF GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY

Ross Berkowitz, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1483/ross-
berkowitz-gynecologic_oncology-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Division Director

Kevin Elias, MD (https://connects.catalyst.harvard.edu/Profiles/display/Person/3244)

Sarah Feldman, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/483/sarah-
feldman-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-lowell)

Colleen Feltmate, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/473/colleen-
feltmate-gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-concord-
hyannis)

Neil Horowitz, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/242/neil-horowitz-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Michael Muto, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1126/michael-muto-
gynecologic_oncology-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-lowell)

Michael Worley, Jr, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/13132/michael-
worley-jr-gynecologic_oncology-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

DIVISION OF FERTILITY AND REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY

Raymond Anchan, MD, PhD
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1977/raymond-anchan-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Rachel Ashby, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1270/rachel-ashby-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-newton)

Robert Barbieri, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1430/robert-
barbieri-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Chairman

Janis Fox, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/386/janis-fox-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-south_weymouth)

Leslie Farland, ScD

Antonio Gargiulo, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/871/antonio-
gargiulo-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-stratham)

Elizabeth Ginsburg, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/773/elizabeth-
ginsburg-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-south_weymouth-
stratham) 
Fellowship Director

Mark Hornstein, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/955/mark-
hornstein-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-newton) 
Division Director
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Marc Laufer, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1064/marc-laufer-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Catherine Racowsky, PhD (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?
id=712)

Serene Srouji, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1793/serene-srouji-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-foxborough)

Brian Walsh, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1518/brian-walsh-
infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Elena Yanushpolsky, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1566/elena-
yanushpolsky-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-
south_weymouth)

DIVISION OF FAMILY PLANNING

Robert Barbieri, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1430/robert-
barbieri-infertility_and_reproductive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Deborah Bartz, MD, MPH (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=338)

Kari Braaten, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2013/kari-
braaten-obstetrics_gynecology-womens_health-boston)

Daniela Carusi, MD, MSc (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2001/daniela-
carusi-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Caryn Dutton, MD, MS (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/671/caryn-
dutton-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Laurent Delli-Bovi, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/139/laurent-delli-
bovi-obstetrics_gynecology-chestnut_hill)

Alisa Goldberg, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1696/alisa-
goldberg-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Division Director

DIVISION OF UROGYNECOLOGY

Vatche Minassian, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/Details/775) 
Division Director

Jeannine Miranne, MD, MS
(http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/12776/jeannine-miranne-
gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-urogynecology-boston-
south_weymouth)

BRIGHAM/FAULKNER HOSPITAL
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James Greenberg, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/896/james-
greenberg-gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Vice Chairman of OB/GYN

DIVISION OF MINIMALLY INVASIVE GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY

Mobolaji Ajao, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/12611/mobolaji-ajao-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Jon Einarsson, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/132/jon-
einarsson-gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Division Director

Sarah Cohen, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/621/sarah-cohen-
gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-foxborough)

Liza Colimon, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/12580/liza-colimon-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston-dorchester-jamaica_plain)

DIVISION OF GLOBAL OB/GYN

Nawal Nour, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1204/nawal-
nour-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 
Division Director

Julianna Schantz-Dunn, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2012)

Khady Diouf, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2014/khady-diouf-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Suha Patel, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/12765/suha-patel-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

DIVISION OF URBAN HEALTH

Gabrielle Bercy-Roberson, MD (http://www.mountauburnhospital.org/find-a-
provider/profile/gabrielle-bercy-roberson/)

Liza Colimon, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/12580/liza-colimon-
obstetrics_gynecology-boston-dorchester-jamaica_plain)

Susan Schilling, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1407/mary_susan-
schilling-gynecologic_minimally_invasive_surgery-obstetrics_gynecology-boston-jamaica_plain)

WOMEN’S HEALTH CENTER

Joan Bengtson, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1329/joan-
bengtson-obstetrics_gynecology-urogynecology-chestnut_hill)

Stephanie Bird, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1563/stephanie-
bird-obstetrics_gynecology-chestnut_hill)
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Kari Braaten, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2013/kari-
braaten-obstetrics_gynecology-womens_health-boston)

Susan Hellerstein, MD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/930/susan-
hellerstein-obstetrics_gynecology-chestnut_hill)

DEPARTMENT OF OB/GYN RESEARCH

David Cantonwine, PhD (https://connects.catalyst.harvard.edu/Profiles/display/Person/121241)

Dan Cramer, MD, ScD (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2072/daniel-
cramer-obstetrics_gynecology-boston)

Benjamin Currall, PhD (http://mortonlab.bwh.harvard.edu/people/benjamin-b-currall-ph-d/)

Raina Fichorova, MD, PhD (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?
id=681)

Cynthia Morton, PhD (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=394)

Catherine Racowsky, PhD (http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?
id=712)

Kathryn Terry, ScD (http://www.dfhcc.harvard.edu/insider/member-detail/member/kathryn-l-terry-
scd/)

DIVISION OF PEDIATRIC/ADOLESCENT GYNECOLOGY

S. Jean Emans, MD (http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/s-jean-emans)

Roxane Gardner, MD, MPH (http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/roxane-gardner)

Lalita Haines, MD (http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/lalita-haines)

Marc R. Laufer, MD (http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/marc-laufer) 
Division Director

Merrill Weitzel, MD (http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/merrill-weitzel)

NEWTON-WELLESLEY HOSPITAL

Thomas Beatty, MD (http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=89317) 
Chairman of OB/GYN

Keith Isaacson, MD (http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=90168)

Stephanie Morris, MD (http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=90634)

AFRICAN WOMEN’S HEALTH CENTER

Nawal Nour, MD, MPH (http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1204/nawal-
nour-obstetrics_gynecology-boston) 

http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2013/kari-braaten-obstetrics_gynecology-womens_health-boston
http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/930/susan-hellerstein-obstetrics_gynecology-chestnut_hill
https://connects.catalyst.harvard.edu/Profiles/display/Person/121241
http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/2072/daniel-cramer-obstetrics_gynecology-boston
http://mortonlab.bwh.harvard.edu/people/benjamin-b-currall-ph-d/
http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=681
http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=394
http://researchfaculty.brighamandwomens.org/BRIProfile.aspx?id=712
http://www.dfhcc.harvard.edu/insider/member-detail/member/kathryn-l-terry-scd/
http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/s-jean-emans
http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/roxane-gardner
http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/lalita-haines
http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/marc-laufer
http://www.childrenshospital.org/doctors/merrill-weitzel
http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=89317
http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=90168
http://www.nwh.org/docs/details?physician_id=90634
http://physiciandirectory.brighamandwomens.org/details/1204/nawal-nour-obstetrics_gynecology-boston
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